
Westwave Aquatic Centre, Henderson

Friday, 28 April 2017 ~ Sunday, 30 April 2017

2017 Autumn Championships

Detailed Results

Auckland

6.5.3.1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Team Event

Shaye Boddington (1986) + Nathan Brown (2000) -- Diving Waitakere 1

612B 5 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 32.00  Armstand Somersault

107C 10 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 56.70 88.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 46.20 134.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.0 10.0   27.5 77.00 211.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.5 49.50 261.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 292.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Nayeli Marull (2001) + Arno Lee (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

301C 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 41.00 41.00  Reverse Dive

612B 5 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   8.5 17.00 58.00  Armstand Somersault

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 54.00 112.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 157.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 212.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 259.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Maggie Squire (2005) + Luke Sipkes (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 3

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   19.5 35.10 35.10  Reverse Dive

201B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 41.00 76.10  Back Dive

612B 5 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 113.10  Armstand Somersault

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 148.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 188.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 221.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens 1m, Preliminary

Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.5 4.5 6.5   17.0 40.80 74.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 41.00 115.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 33.60 149.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 186.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 222.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Aeron Stokes (1999) -- Diving Waitakere 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 64.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 101.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 134.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 169.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 209.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Luke Sipkes (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 3

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   15.5 24.80 49.60  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 78.50  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 115.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 140.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 171.60  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens 1m, Preliminary

Shaye Boddington (1986) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 36.00 71.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 37.40 109.10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 6.5   23.5 35.25 144.35  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0   20.5 43.05 187.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Nayeli Marull (2001) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

105B 1 2.6 3.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 29.90 29.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 40.25 70.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 27.30 97.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 145.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 33.60 179.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 69.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 94.25  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 44.00 138.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 171.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Chloe Bennett (1999) -- Diving Waitakere 4

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 2.5   12.0 20.40 20.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 35.00 55.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 91.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 128.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 36.80 165.30  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Georgia Hallen (2002) -- Waikato Diving Club 5

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.0 28.80 58.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 85.75  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 122.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 30.45 152.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Holly Morse (2003) -- North Harbour Diving 6

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 36.30  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0   14.5 29.00 65.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 1.5 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   8.0 16.80 82.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.5 4.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 118.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 149.00  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Holly Winchester (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 7

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 4.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 38.50  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 25.00 63.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   19.0 32.30 95.80  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5   13.5 29.70 125.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 145.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Delphi Houlding (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 8

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.0   18.5 27.75 55.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 81.40  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 108.00  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 3.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 133.50  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Boys 1m

Aeron Stokes (1999) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Boys 1m

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 56.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 78.70  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 99.70  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 136.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 173.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 201.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 28.35 230.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.0 26.40 256.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5241C 1 2.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0   11.5 29.90 286.30  Back 2 somersault 1/2 twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Girls 1m

Nayeli Marull (2001) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 61.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 90.95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 120.95  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 158.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 3.5 3.5 2.0 2.0 2.5   8.0 20.80 179.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 37.95 217.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 247.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 292.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 323.40  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Chloe Bennett (1999) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101B 1 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.0 2.0 1.5 1.0 2.0   5.5 8.80 8.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 32.60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 63.35  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 101.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 131.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 166.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 193.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 234.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 3.5 3.0 3.5 5.0 2.5   10.0 23.00 257.80  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Yasmin Kelly (2001) -- Wellington Diving Club (withdrew) 3

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.5 17.85 17.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 17.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 17.85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 17.85  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 17.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 17.85  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 17.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 17.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 17.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 17.85  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Boys 1m

Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 60.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 93.35  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 120.35  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 158.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Boys 1m

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 200.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 236.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 27.30 264.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 303.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Girls 1m

Kate Bryant (2003) -- Diving Ōtākou 1

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 24.05 56.30  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 77.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 111.05  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 29.75 140.80  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 164.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 205.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 243.25  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

202B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 264.85  Back Somersault

Liberty McIntyre-Reet (2002) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 60.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 86.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 107.70  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 25.20 132.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 162.60  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 197.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 226.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.5 31.05 257.85  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Holly Morse (2003) -- North Harbour Diving 3

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   18.5 29.60 62.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 85.70  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 30.75 116.45  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 145.35  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 182.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 182.35 1Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 225.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 251.65  Forward Double Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Boys 1m

Arno Lee (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.0 34.50 68.10  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 98.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 36.80 135.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 173.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 207.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 243.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 40.25 283.45  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Boys 1m

Luke Sipkes (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 2

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 63.55  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 95.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 124.35  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 154.95  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 37.00 191.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 232.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 272.25  Forward Double Somersault

Nathan Houkamau (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 30.10 55.45  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 82.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 113.05  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 20.40 133.45  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 158.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 40.70 198.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 24.00 222.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Girls 1m

Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 1 1.3 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 29.90 29.90  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 64.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 93.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 33.00 126.90  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 32.55 159.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 192.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 39.00 231.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 268.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Holly Winchester (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 61.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 92.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 123.95  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 147.75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0   15.5 31.00 178.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 212.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 243.65  Forward Double Somersault

Delphi Houlding (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101B 1 1.3 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 49.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 72.85  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 99.45  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 29.75 129.20  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 149.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 26.40 176.00  Reverse Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 201.60  Inward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Girls 1m

Alyssa Bond (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 4

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 49.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 81.00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 108.75  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 108.75 1Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 139.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 27.00 166.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 34.10 201.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 3 - 3m

Mya Hartley (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   18.0 18.00 38.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 57.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 74.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 96.50  Back Line Up

Nathalie Cromwell (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101B 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 43.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 62.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 81.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 15.00 96.00  Back Line Up

Javiyah Nikoia (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 3

101B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 37.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.5   23.5 23.50 60.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 76.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 88.00  Back Line Up

Grace van den Engel (2004) -- Waikato Diving Club 4

101B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 35.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 52.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 70.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 6.0 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 87.50  Back Line Up

Laura Henderson (2003) -- Diving Ōtākou 5

101B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 16.50 31.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 50.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 69.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 87.00  Back Line Up

Cameron Miller (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 6

101B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 40.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 59.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 13.50 72.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 14.00 86.50  Back Line Up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 3 - 3m

Imogen Beard (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 7

101B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 42.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 64.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 79.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 6.00 85.50 3Back Line Up

Brooke Lyons (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 8

101B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 32.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 49.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 15.00 64.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0   21.0 21.00 85.00  Back Line Up

Oliver Scott (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club 9

101B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 33.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 49.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 15.00 64.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 84.50  Back Line Up

William Thompson (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 10

101B 3 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   13.0 13.00 13.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 29.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 47.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 66.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 82.50  Back Line Up

Eleanor Christiansen (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 11

101B 3 1.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 33.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 49.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 16.00 65.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 81.50  Back Line Up

Dominic Fortes (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 12=

101B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 32.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 50.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 69.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 81.00  Back Line Up

Isaac Carran (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 12=

101B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 34.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 52.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 5.0   12.0 12.00 64.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 81.00  Back Line Up

Henry Hansen (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 12=

101B 3 1.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 4.5   13.0 13.00 13.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 30.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 49.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 15.50 64.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   16.5 16.50 81.00  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 3 - 3m

Arthur Bass (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 15

101B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 32.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 50.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 66.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 80.00  Back Line Up

Lucy Cassidy (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 16

101B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 14.50 31.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 47.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 12.50 59.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 71.50  Back Line Up

Hugo Moffat (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 17

101B 3 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 12.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 11.50 23.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0   12.0 12.00 35.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 47.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 64.50  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 8 / 47 9:14 p.m.,  Monday, 1 May 2017

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 3 - 3m

Carys Tristram (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 42.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 62.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 15.50 77.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 13.50 91.00  Back Line Up

Caitlin Bacon-Bootham (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 37.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 14.50 52.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 70.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 90.50  Back Line Up

Santiago Marull (2006) -- Wellington 3

101B 3 1.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 12.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 31.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 50.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 68.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 87.00  Back Line Up

Tino Schlagowski (2006) -- Wellington 4

101B 3 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 35.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 51.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 12.50 64.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 14.00 78.00  Back Line Up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - 3m

Ella Cross (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 38.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 59.00  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - 3m

200C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 78.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 96.50  Forward Line Up

Charlotte Gallagher (2004) -- Waikato Diving Club 2

100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 40.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 59.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 78.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.5 17.50 96.00  Forward Line Up

Ashlee Danks (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 3

100A 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 38.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 58.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0   17.5 17.50 75.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0   20.0 20.00 95.50  Forward Line Up

Teddy Fitzpatrick (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 4

100A 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 33.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 17.00 50.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 69.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 87.00  Forward Line Up

Owen Etherington (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 5=

100A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 35.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 19.00 54.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 69.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 86.00  Forward Line Up

Alex Wilson (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 5=

100A 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 35.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 53.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.0 17.00 70.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 86.00  Forward Line Up

Allie Higham (2003) -- Diving Waitakere 7

100A 3 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 14.50 29.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   17.5 17.50 47.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 16.50 63.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 81.50  Forward Line Up

Vienna Lind (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 8

100A 3 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 15.00 33.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 50.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 64.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 15.00 79.50  Forward Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 3m

Abraham Li (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 9.0   23.5 23.50 45.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 6.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 68.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 91.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 110.00  Forward Line Up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 3m

Isabella Vukich (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 2

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 46.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 66.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 84.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 103.50  Forward Line Up

Ben Hardy (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 3=

100A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 40.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 64.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 83.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 101.00  Forward Line Up

Holly Nutter (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 3=

100A 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 35.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 58.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 78.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 101.00  Forward Line Up

Kalia Dziwulska (2006) -- North Harbour Diving 5

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 13.50 34.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 56.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 77.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 97.50  Forward Line Up

Flynn Jameson (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 6

100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.0 17.00 36.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 52.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 17.50 70.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.0   25.5 25.50 95.50  Forward Line Up

Sophie Leslie (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 7

100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 16.50 34.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 8.0   20.5 20.50 54.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 73.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 92.50  Forward Line Up

Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 8

100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 36.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 56.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 74.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 90.00  Forward Line Up

Cathy Tan (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 9

100A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 13.00 30.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 48.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 67.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 86.50  Forward Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 3m

Kezia Kaushal (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 10

100A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.5   18.0 18.00 34.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 49.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 65.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 83.00  Forward Line Up

Ivan Salamurovic Larsson (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 11

100A 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 28.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.0   17.5 17.50 46.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 63.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 81.50  Forward Line Up

Sophia Saavedra (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 12

100A 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 30.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 46.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 61.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 79.00  Forward Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Interage Group B 3m

Filip Salamurovic-Larsson (2003) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 73.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 109.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 144.30  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 41.80 186.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 44.55 230.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 268.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Kate Bryant (2003) -- Diving Ōtākou 2

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 61.05  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5   23.0 41.40 102.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 38.00 140.45  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 167.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   21.0 44.10 211.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.0 28.90 240.65  Reverse Somersault

Paige Etherington (2003) -- North Harbour Diving 3

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 55.50  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 77.90  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 108.50  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 28.50 137.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 171.85  Reverse Somersault

105C 3 2.2 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 209.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Cameron Miller (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club (guest) (withdrew) (4)

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 23.80 23.80  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 26.00 49.80  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 82.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 110.90  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 137.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 169.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 169.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Interage Group B 3m

William Thompson (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club (guest) (withdrew) (5)

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   14.5 18.85 44.05  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 31.45 75.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 29.70 105.20  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0   17.5 26.25 131.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 162.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 162.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mya Hartley (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club (guest) (withdrew) (6)

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 23.80 23.80  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 13.65 37.45 2Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 62.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0   16.0 28.80 91.75  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 18.00 109.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 138.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 138.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isaac Carran (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club (withdrew) 4

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 20.15 41.15  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 68.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 2.5 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   9.5 17.10 85.45  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 113.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 23.75 136.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 136.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Arthur Bass (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club (guest) (withdrew) (8)

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 19.50 44.00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 64.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 2.5 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   10.0 18.00 82.40  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 82.40 1Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 25.65 108.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 108.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 12 / 47 9:14 p.m.,  Monday, 1 May 2017

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Interage Group C 3m

Lucia Marull (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101C 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0   21.5 30.10 30.10  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 26.65 56.75  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 95.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.0   22.0 39.60 134.60  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 162.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 196.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amelie Greenwood (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 22.40  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5   23.5 30.55 52.95  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 34.00 86.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.5 38.70 125.65  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 152.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 184.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Interage Group C 3m

Theo Smith (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 3

201C 3 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 19.55 19.55  Back Dive

101C 3 1.4 4.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 46.85  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 26.00 72.85  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 39.60 112.45  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 141.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 168.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Taiyo Kunisawa (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 4

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 24.70 49.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 80.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 112.90  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 136.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 167.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jade Foster (2004) -- Waikato Diving Club 5

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 49.30  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 18.00 67.30  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 96.20  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 123.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 153.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dima Gibbs (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 6

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 18.20 42.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 71.60  Back Dive

202C 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 99.60  Back Somersault

103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5   14.0 21.00 120.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 149.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Nathalie Cromwell (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club (guest) (withdrew) (7)

101C 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5   21.5 30.10 30.10  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 27.30 57.40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 87.15  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 22.50 109.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 141.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 141.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Georgia Stevens (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 7

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 30.10 52.60  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 79.80  Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 2.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 2.0   4.0 8.00 87.80  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 112.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 3 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.5 16.80 129.40  Back Somersault

Imogen Beard (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club (guest) (withdrew) (9)

101C 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 29.40  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 16.90 46.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 75.20  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 30.00 105.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 22.80 128.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 128.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Interage Group C 3m

Oliver Scott (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club (guest) (withdrew) (10)

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 24.05 49.25  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 69.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.0 30.60 100.25  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0   15.5 23.25 123.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 123.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Rohan Leckie-Zaharic (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 8

101C 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 18.85 39.85  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 67.05  Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 28.00 95.05  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 122.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 122.05 1Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 14 / 47 9:14 p.m.,  Monday, 1 May 2017

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Interage Group D 3m

Sophie Derbyshire (2006) -- Diving Ōtākou 1

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 9.0   22.5 31.50 63.00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 96.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 126.75  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 155.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 185.15  Back Somersault

Zoe Allibone (2006) -- Diving Ōtākou 2

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 16.90 43.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 75.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 25.20 100.55  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 3.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 120.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 30.00 150.80  Back Dive ½ Twist

Caitlin Bacon-Bootham (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club (guest) (withdrew) (3)

101C 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 29.40 29.40  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 22.75 52.15  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 83.60  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 111.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 111.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 111.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Santiago Marull (2006) -- Wellington (guest) (withdrew) (4)

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 26.65 51.15  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 33.15 84.30  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 111.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 111.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 111.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Carys Tristram (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club (guest) (withdrew) (5)

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.0 22.10 49.40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 77.45  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 96.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 96.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 96.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Interage Group D 3m

Tino Schlagowski (2006) -- Wellington (guest) (withdrew) (6)

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 21.45 45.25  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 26.35 71.60  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 71.60 1Forward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 71.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 71.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 2 - Platform

Rhiannon Marryatt (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100A 5 1.0 6.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5   26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 51.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 72.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 95.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 119.50  Back Jump

Kaitlin Viljoen (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 46.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 64.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.5   27.0 27.00 91.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.0   25.0 25.00 116.50  Back Jump

Elloise Cleghorn (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 3

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 10.0 8.0   25.5 25.50 46.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5   24.0 24.00 70.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 89.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 9.0 7.0 8.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 112.50  Back Jump

Leah Artemenko (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 4

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 40.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 62.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 83.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 105.50  Back Jump

Henry Hansen (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 5

100A 5 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 41.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 63.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   20.5 20.50 84.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 105.00  Back Jump

Hugo Moffat (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club 6

100A 5 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 40.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 20.00 60.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 82.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 102.50  Back Jump

Anna Fedorova (2002) -- North Harbour Diving 7

100A 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.0 22.00 41.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0   22.0 22.00 63.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 80.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 102.00  Back Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 2 - Platform

Lucy Cassidy (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 8

100A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 40.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 62.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 80.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 101.50  Back Jump

Rebekah Hall (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 9

100A 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 40.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 59.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 77.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 97.50  Back Jump

Allie Higham (2003) -- Diving Waitakere 10=

100A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 40.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 62.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 77.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 96.50  Back Jump

Amber McDougall (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 10=

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 36.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 57.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 75.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 96.50  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - Platform

Eila Quinn (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou 1

100A 5 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 40.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 62.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 80.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 101.50  Back Jump

Elena Volkov (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 41.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 61.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 78.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 97.50  Back Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens 1m, Final

Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 51.60 87.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 112.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 153.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 195.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 221.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens 1m, Final

Aeron Stokes (1999) -- Diving Waitakere 2

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 57.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 34.65 91.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 122.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 157.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 39.60 196.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Luke Sipkes (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 3

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 62.40  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 10.20 72.60  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 99.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 132.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 171.10  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens 1m, Final

Shaye Boddington (1986) -- Diving Waitakere 1

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   22.0 50.60 50.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.0 55.20 105.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 145.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 48.10 193.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 193.50 1Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Nayeli Marull (2001) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 40.25 73.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 102.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 147.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 183.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 70.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 96.85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 46.20 143.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.5   14.5 30.45 173.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Holly Morse (2003) -- North Harbour Diving 4

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 36.30  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   14.5 29.00 65.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 103.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 139.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 170.00  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Chloe Bennett (1999) -- Diving Waitakere 5

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 62.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 96.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 127.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 162.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Georgia Hallen (2002) -- Waikato Diving Club 6

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 32.80 62.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 23.80 86.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 122.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 154.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens 1m, Final

Holly Winchester (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 7

104C 1 2.2 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 34.00 62.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 92.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 29.70 122.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 148.40  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Delphi Houlding (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 8

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 46.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 72.45  Reverse Dive

